Al
l-I
ns
id
e
PC
L
R

Once the desired tension is achieved, a knot may be tied over the button as
backup fixation and excess suture cut off.
Ordering Information
Implants:
TightRope ABS AR-1588TN
TightRope ABS Button  AR-1588TB
BioComposite Interference Screws,
    w/disposable sheath, 6 – 10 mm x 23 mm  AR-1360C – AR-1400C
Instruments:
RetroConstruction Drill Guide Set AR-1510S
Anatomic Contour PCL Guide, left  AR-1510PTL
Anatomic Contour PCL Guide, right  AR-1510PTR
Double Bundle PCL Guide Set  AR-5015S
Graft Prep Station, Basic Set  AR-2950S
BioComposite Interference Screw Set AR-1996S
Disposables:
FlipCutter II, 6 mm AR-1204AF-60
FlipCutter II, 6.5 mm AR-1204AF-65
FlipCutter II, 7 mm AR-1204AF-70
FlipCutter II, 7.5 mm AR-1204AF-75
FlipCutter II, 8 mm AR-1204AF-80
FlipCutter II, 8.5 mm AR-1204AF-85
FlipCutter II, 9 mm AR-1204AF-90
FlipCutter II, 9.5 mm AR-1204AF-95
FlipCutter II, 10 mm AR-1204AF-100
FlipCutter II, 10.5 mm AR-1204AF-105
FlipCutter II, 11 mm AR-1204AF-110
FlipCutter II, 11.5 mm AR-1204AF-115
FlipCutter II, 12 mm AR-1204AF-120
FlipCutter II, 13 mm AR-1204AF-130
Low Profile Reamer, 5 mm   AR-1405LP
Low Profile Reamer, 5.5 mm  AR-1405LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 6 mm   AR-1406LP
Low Profile Reamer, 6.5 mm  AR-1406LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 7 mm  AR-1407LP
Low Profile Reamer, 7.5 mm  AR-1407LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 8 mm   AR-1408LP
Low Profile Reamer, 8.5 mm   AR-1408LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 9 mm AR-1409LP
Low Profile Reamer, 9.5 mm AR-1409LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 10 mm AR-1410LP
Low Profile Reamer, 10.5 mm AR-1410LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 11 mm AR-1411LP
Low Profile Reamer, 11.5 mm AR-1411LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 12 mm AR-1412LP
Low Profile Reamer, 12.5 mm AR-1412LP-50
Low Profile Reamer, 13 mm AR-1413LP
Suture:
#2 FiberLoop w/Straight Needle, 20" (blue),
    76 mm needle w/7 mm loop  AR-7234
#2 TigerLoop w/Straight Needle, 20" w/TigerWire